Medal Rounds

8AM
9:15AM
10:30AM
11:45AM

1PM
2:15PM
3:30PM
4:45PM

U10 WINNER POOL A

U10 RUNNER UP POOL A
U12 WINNER POOL A

U12 RUNNER UP POOL A
U14 WINNER POOL A

U14 RUNNER UP POOL A
U16/19 WINNER POOL A
U16/19 RUNNER UP POOL A

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

U10 WINNER POOL B

U10 RUNNER UP POOL B
U12 WINNER POOL B

U12 RUNNER UP POOL B
U14 WINNER POOL B

U14 RUNNER UP POOL B
U16/19 WINNER POOL B
U16/19 RUNNER UP POOL B



