Medal Rounds

8AM	U10 WINNER POOL A	VS	U10 WINNER POOL B
9:15AM	U10 RUNNER UP POOL A	VS	U10 RUNNER UP POOL B
10:30AM	U12 WINNER POOL A	VS	U12 WINNER POOL B
11:45AM	U12 RUNNER UP POOL A	VS	U12 RUNNER UP POOL B
1PM	U14 WINNER POOL A	VS	U14 WINNER POOL B
2:15PM	U14 RUNNER UP POOL A	VS	U14 RUNNER UP POOL B
3:30PM	U16/19 WINNER POOL A	VS	U16/19 WINNER POOL B
4:45PM	U16/19 RUNNER UP POOL A	VS	U16/19 RUNNER UP POOL B